
C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 1 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 2 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



 1
20

0 

 4601 

 4
35

8 

ground
 6

49
7 

 852 

dimensions

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 3 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



 6
49

7 

 4613 

 9
49

7 

 8070 

 R1
50

0  R1500 
 2000 

 R1500 

 R1
50

0 

 R1500 

 R
15

00
 

 R1500 

 R1500 

 1500 
 1500 

 R1500 

safety area

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 4 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



 5
85

7 

 8
64

 

 5
26

 

 8
27

 

 5
10

 
 1

18
9 

 1
05

0 
 1

13
7 

 1
94

1 

 2550 

 850  850 
 1931 

 2326 

 2550 

 850 
 696 

 536 

 
30

0 

 1949 

foundation

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 5 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



 6 x 90 Woodscrew

Profile post cap

M6 Nut cover
5,5x50 DIN7504-K

M6 Nut cover cap
M6 Nut cover

5,5x50 DIN7504-K
M6 Nut cover cap

 metal groundfixing

Wood profile post gap and 
groundfixing assembly

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 6 OF 43SCALE: 1:6

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  



44

33

6 7 8
9

1111

10

2

6 7 8
9

1

ground levelground level

5

 3
00

 

 6
00

 

 300 

 5
0 

concrete

ground

post B; C; D

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 ground fixture
2 post 98x98
3 bolt M10x110 DIN603
4 bolt M10x120 DIN603
5 plastic detail for ground fixture
6 nut cover M12 R
7 washer M10 DIN9054
8 nut M10 DIN985
9 nut cover cap M12
10 plastic cap 115x115 cut in
11 woodscrew PP 6 x 90

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 7 OF 43SCALE: 1:10

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



A

B C

D

E F G
G1

H

I J

K L

M N O

P

post location

1100

800 800

1100

2100 2100 2100

2100

2100

2100

3200

1200

2100

2350 2350 2350

1100

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 8 OF 43SCALE: 1:10

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



slide

flag

panel 300x740

safety block

panel 432x700

illuminator panel

stair

wheel big

MM122-2 platform

MM122-2 sandbox

climbing pole

safety panel

panel 432x700

panel 1900

curved ramp

lamp  

panel 520

figure    

MM122-2 front panel

panel 800x2238

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 metal ground fixing L_750 galvanized steel 12

2 panel 800x1315 plywood 2
3 concrete d.300 15
4 Post A MM122-2 1
5 plastic cap 115x115 PE plastic 14
6 wood screw 6 x 90 galvanized steel 44

7 vööri paneeli V nurk_2016 MM122 corner V shape 2

8 bolt DIN603 M10x80 bolt M10x80 DIN603 2
9 32023 nut cover M12 R 62
10 32033 nut cover cap M12 62
11 52007 nut M10 DIN985 60
12 washer M10 DIN9054 washer M10 DIN9054 24
13 profiilitäide filling slath 2
14 vöörikuju MINI 02 1
15 Post B MM122-2 1
16 ground fixture ground fixture 3

17 vööri paneeli nurk_2016 MM122 corner 2016 4

18 bolt M10x100 DIN603 bolt M10x100 DIN603 9
19 bolt DIN603 M10x35 bolt M10x35 DIN603 44
20 Post C MM122-2 1
21 Post D MM122-2 1

22 AL square tube 30x30 AL square tube 30x30x1935 4

23 kork 30x30 plastic cap 30x30 8

24 pin torx nut M18x16 DIN7380 nut M8x16 Art. 9121 16

25 bolt DIN603 M8x40 bolt M8x40 DIN603 16
26 bolt M8x100 DIN933 bolt M8x100 DIN933 1
27 nut cover M8 nut cover M8 5
28 nut cover cap M8 nut cover cup M8 5

29 beam 45x110x1774_cut 2

30 beam 45x70x1678 1

31 beam 45x70x1805_cut 2

32 beam 45x110x805 1

33 beam 45x110x990_cut 1

34 beam 45x110x380 1
35 board 30x95x2600 18

36 beam 45x110x1843_cut_x3 2

37 platvormi laud proov 5

38 Post E MM122-2 1
39 Post M MM122-2 1

40 laterna det. (MM122) 3

41 laterna det. (MM122) 3

42 plastic cap 115x115 cut in PE plastic 3

43 screw M8x40 DIN7991 12

44 Post O MM122-2 1
45 Post H MM122-2 1
46 Post G MM122-2 1
47 Post F MM122-2 1
48 Post N MM122-2 1
49 Post I MM122-2 1
50 Post K MM122-2 1
51 Post J MM122-2 1
52 Post L MM122-2 1
53 Post P MM122-2 1
54 kaares toru h-1200 2
55 board 30x95x900 board 30x95x900 5
56 board 45x110x900 board 45x95x900 5
57 bolt DIN603 M10x90 galvanized steel 1
58 washer M10 DIN125 washer M10 DIN125 2

59 51011 washer M10 DIN9054 38

60 fireman pole TULETÕRJETORU L-2800 1
61 hülge asendaja uus 2
62 Hykinplaat Hüljese kinnitus plaat 2

63 Liurenni kinnitus Liurenni kinnitus 46 x 120 x 40 4

64 slide guardrail stainless steel 1
65 wood screw 4,8x13 wood screw  4.8x13 1
66 bolt M10x50 DIN933 galvanized steel 2
67 metal screw M6x35 4
68 ahtriplaat 001 1
69 panel 432x700_right plywood 4
70 ahtri paneeli nurk 01 MM122 panel corner 1 4
71 corner 45x60 corner 45x60 24
72 vööri paneeli nurk 01 MM122 panel corner 2 4

73 paneel 750x750 illuminaatori auguga (laine) plywood 2

74 Illuminaator d455 2
75 posti kuju 1
76 posti kuju 2
77 posti kuju 1
78 posti kuju 1
79 posti N nurga täide plastic support slice 45x125x10 1
80 kaarredeli turvasein MM122-2 safety panel 1 2

81 Külje sangad Z012 küljes esimesenaFOR 2

82 L-100mm corner corner L-100 4
83 panel 300x740 plywood 1
84 MM122 panel Ø520 MM122 panel Ø520 1
85 flag plywood 1

86 turvatoru 40x770 proov 1

87 Post G1 MM122-2 1
88 liivakasti laud C 1
89 liivakasti laud B 1
90 Liivakasti laud A 1
91 Liivakasti laud A 1
92 liivakasti kangas 1

93 H 1200 Stair side board, left 1

94 H 1200 Stair side board, right 1

95 Step 30x145x695mm laminated wood 7
96 Step slat 30x40x680 6
97 4,5 x 60 Woodscrew 18
98 Stair corner right stairs fixture 1
99 Stair corner left stairs fixture 1

100 L-shape groundfixing L-shape groundfixing 2

101 M10x50 bolt DIN603 galvanized steel 2
102 M10x45 bolt DIN603 galvanized steel 2
103 M12 Nut cover 0.00 8
104 M12 Nut cover cap plastic 8

105 M10 Washer DIN9054 galvanized steel 8

106 M10 Nut DIN985 galvanized steel 8

107 M10 domed cap nut DIN986 galvanized steel 2

108 6 x 90 Woodscrew galvanized steel 28
109 Stair S-board laminated wood 2

110 H1200 stair lower hand board
Trepi käsipuu 

D4@Sketch1@H1200 stair lower 
hand board.SLDPRT x 

145 x 30

2

111 H1200 stair upper hand board Trepi käsipuu 1705 x 145 x 30 2

112 M10x80 bolt DIN603 galvanized steel 6
113 slide base h_1200 1

114 slide side board h_1200 2

115 slide bottom board HDPE plastic 2
116 slide ground fixture galvanized steel 1

117 rooliratas suur  uus puks vedrudele MM122 wheel disk for springs 4

118 spring for wheel spring for wheel 6

119 rooliratas_suur MM122 vedrudega MM122 wheel big 2

120 rooliratas suur lisa ketas MM122 wheel support disk 4

121 rool suur  profiili liist MM122 wheel support slat 
10mm 2

122 köis 1200 kaarele 1
123 bolt DIN 603 bolt M10x170 DIN603 4
124 bolt DIN 603 bolt M8x75 DIN603 4
125 nut DIN985 M8 nut M8 DIN985 4

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 9 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



R
DETAIL R

SCALE 1 : 20

wood screw 6 x 90

remove before installing the posts

after attaching the posts, attach the 
boards to the platform

remove boards before installing the posts

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 10 OF 43SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



C

DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 10

post J 

post L

platform

1

1

2
3

4
5

23
4

5

fasten in the same way post K; I

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
1 bolt M10x150 DIN603
2 nut cover M12 R
3 washer M10 DIN9054
4 nut M10 DIN985
5 nut cover cap M12

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
1 bolt M10x150 DIN603
2 nut cover M12 R
3 washer M10 DIN9054
4 nut M10 DIN985
5 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 11 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



A

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 5

Post N 

3 4 5 6

7

8

9

2
1

remains empty

platform

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 corner MM122 
2 bolt M10x100 DIN603
3 nut cover M12 R
4 washer M10 DIN9054
5 nut M10 DIN985
6 nut cover cap M12
7 plastic support slice 45x125x10
8 wood screw 4,5 x 50 
9 screw 10x60 Art.nr. R903077

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 punane kinnitusnurk_mm122 corner MM122 2

2 bolt M10x100 DIN603 bolt M10x100 DIN603 12

3 32023 nut cover M12 R 26

4 washer M10 DIN9054 washer M10 DIN9054 24

5 52007 nut M10 DIN985 26
6 32033 nut cover cap M12 26
7 posti N nurga täide plastic support slice 45x125x10 1

8 wood screw  4,5 x 50 wood screw 4,5 x 50 17

9 screw 10x60 Art R903077 screw 10x60 Art.nr. R903077 11

10 beam 45x110x1774_cut 2

11 beam 45x70x1678 1
12 45x70 (MM122) 2
13 beam 45x110x805 1

14 beam 45x110x990_cut 1

15 beam 45x110x380 1
16 board 30x95x2600 18
17 45x110 (MM122) 1

18 platvormi laud proov 5

19 45x110 (MM122) 1
20 detail 9 1
21 wood screw 6 x 90 galvanized steel 11

22 wood screw  4,5 x 70 galvanized steel 2

23 tugevdus klots 300x70x26 6

24 Post J MM122-2 1
25 Post L MM122-2 1
26 Post O MM122-2 2
27 corner 125x150x45 corner MM122 Left 3
28 Post N MM122-2 1
29 Post P MM122-2 1
30 bolt M10x120 DIN603 bolt M10x120 DIN603 3
31 Post H MM122-2 1

32 bolt DIN603 M10x150 bolt M10x150 DIN603 2

33 bolt M10x130 DIN603 galvanized steel 6

34 profiili täide 7
35 Post G MM122-2 1
36 Post F MM122-2 1
37 Post M MM122-2 1

38 punane kinnitusnurk_mm122 corner MM122 Right 1

39 kaares toru h-1200 2
40 board 30x95x900 board 30x95x900 5
41 board 45x110x900 board 45x95x900 5
42 bolt DIN603 M10x90 galvanized steel 1
43 washer M10 DIN125 washer M10 DIN125 2

44 51011 washer M10 DIN9054 2

45 bolt DIN603 M10x110 bolt M10x110 DIN603 2

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 12 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



B

DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 8

3

7 
12

1
7 

2
3456

post F post G

platform

456

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 corner MM122 
2 bolt M10x100 DIN603
3 nut cover M12 R
4 washer M10 DIN9054
5 nut M10 DIN985
6 nut cover cap M12
7 screw 10x60 Art.nr. R903077

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 13 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



D

DETAIL D
SCALE 1 : 12

8 
1

3 4 6

5 7

8 
3

2

4 5 6 7

platform

post M

post N

post O

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 corner MM122 Left
2 corner MM122 Right
3 bolt M10x100 DIN603
4 nut cover M12 R
5 washer M10 DIN9054
6 nut M10 DIN985
7 nut cover cap M12
8 screw 10x60 Art.nr. R903077

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 14 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



N

DETAIL N
SCALE 1 : 7

1

2345

post P

platform

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 bolt M10x210 DIN603

2 nut cover M12 R

3 washer M10 DIN9054

4 nut M10 DIN985
5 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 15 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



F

DETAIL F

1

12

2

3 4 5 6

6
5
4

3

curved ramp h-1200

post O

post N

3
4 5 6

platform

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
1 bolt M10x100 DIN603
2 bolt M10x110 DIN603
3 nut cover M12 R
4 washer M10 DIN9054
5 nut M10 DIN985
6 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 16 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



1
2

1
2

1

2

1

2

1

3

5

6
7
8
9

4

5

6
7

8
9

2

Under every cap
Washer M10

Assembling curved ramp

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 board 30x95x900
2 board 45x110x900
3 bolt DIN603 M10x90
4 bolt M10x100 DIN603
5 washer M10 DIN125
6 32023
7 51011
8 52007
9 32033

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 board 30x95x900
2 board 45x95x900
3 galvanized steel
4 bolt M10x100 DIN603
5 washer M10 DIN125
6 nut cover M12 R
7 washer M10 DIN9054
8 nut M10 DIN985
9 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 17 OF 43SCALE: 1:12

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



A

 9
4 

DETAIL A

bolt M10x120 DIN603 

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 18 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



C

DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 10

3 

4

5

6

77

6

4

5

 8

1

2

post J
post L

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 slide corner 58x30 
2 metal screw M8x16 DIN7380 
3 bolt M10x120 DIN603
4 nut cover M12 R
5 washer M10 DIN9054
6 nut M10 DIN985
7 nut cover cap M12
8 screw 5x40 DIN7996

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 19 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



A

5

5
4

3

43

66

slide

platform

11

10
11
12
13

9

2

4

Ground fixing (PE plastic)

DETAIL A

7
8

9

connecting silde to platform

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 bolt M8x45 DIN603
2 bolt M8x30 DIN603
3 nut cover M8
4 nut M8 DIN985
5 nut cover cup M8
6 bolt M8x50 DIN933
7 slide corner 58x30 
8 metal screw M8x16 DIN7380 
9 screw 5x40 DIN7996
10 nut cover M12 R
11 washer M10 DIN9054
12 nut M10 DIN985
13 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 20 OF 43SCALE: 1:12

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



M
 1

25
m

m
 d

ow
n 

DETAIL M
SCALE 1 : 12

10 9

9

7

post

1

2

6 5 4 3

13
14

15

8 
16

 12

34 5 6

3
5

46
8

6 11 4 3

3 4 5 6

2

1

8

3
5

6
4

6 5 4 3

Important: drill 8,5mm 
holes through side 
panel and slide  

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 slide side panel fixing (45x123x45)
2 bolt M10x100 DIN603
3 nut cover M12 R
4 washer M10 DIN9054
5 nut M10 DIN985
6 nut cover cap M12
7 side panel 111x770mm
8 bolt M10x35 DIN603
9 slide side panel
10 slide guardrail 25x500
11 bolt M10x50 DIN933
12 bolt M8x45 DIN603
13 nut cover M8
14 nut M8 DIN985
15 nut cover cup M8
16 wood screw  4.8x13

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:80 SHEET 21 OF 43

A4wood, metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

E.Reispere 27.04.2023

MM122-2



K

DETAIL K
SCALE 1 : 8

metal screw M6x35 DIN7991 

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 22 OF 43SCALE: 1:80

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



S

DETAIL S
SCALE 1 : 10

4 (post G1)

1 (post G)

7 (post cap for post G)

8

6

5

2

3 (G1 support 280x48x18)

6

order of assembly of posts G to G1

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 Post G MM122-2 1
2 MM122 panel Ø520 MM122 panel Ø520 1

3 G posti vaheline 
täide 1

4 Post G1 MM122-2 1
5 corner 48x60 corner 48x60  90° 2
6 bolt DIN 603 bolt M10x200 DIN603 2

7 plastic cap 115x115 
g post PE plastic 1

8 wood screw 6 x 90 galvanized steel 4
9 plastic cap 115x115 PE plastic 1
10 bolt DIN603 M10x35 bolt M10x35 DIN603 2
11 32023 nut cover M12 R 5
12 51011 washer M10 DIN9054 2
13 52007 nut M10 DIN985 5
14 32033 nut cover cap M12 5

15 washer M10 
DIN9054 washer M10 DIN9054 3

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 23 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



B

DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 10

7
6

5
4

1

3 

 

4
5
6
7

4567

2

2

post G1

flag panel

post G

MM122 panel Ø520

8 

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 bolt M10x120 DIN603
2 bolt M10x35 DIN603
3 bolt M10x200 DIN603
4 nut cover M12 R
5 washer M10 DIN9054
6 nut M10 DIN985
7 nut cover cap M12
8 corner 48x60  90°

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 24 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



D

DETAIL D
SCALE 1 : 6

lamp panel 1

lamp panel 2

post cap for lamp

screw M8x40 DIN7991

E

DETAIL E
SCALE 1 : 6

post

lamp

wood screw 6 x 90

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 Post N MM122-2 1

2 laterna det. (MM122) 1

3 laterna det. (MM122) 1

4 plastic cap 115x115 cut in PE plastic 1

5 screw M8x40 DIN7991 4

6 wood screw 6 x 90 galvanized steel 4

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 25 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



356

1
6

35

356

356

2

22

2

4

4

4

4

connecting climbing pole to post

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 climbing pole
2 bolt M10x100 DIN603
3 32023
4 51011
5 52007
6 32033

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

1 climbing pole

2 bolt M10x100 DIN603

3 nut cover M12 R

4 washer M10 DIN9054

5 nut M10 DIN985

6 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 26 OF 43SCALE: 1:8

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



Q

DETAIL Q
SCALE 1 : 10

corner L-100

corner L-100

1

6

1

6

2 3 4 5

5 4 3 2

7

climbing pole safety panel

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 bolt M10x100 DIN603
2 nut cover M12 R
3 washer M10 DIN9054
4 nut M10 DIN985
5 nut cover cap M12
6 bolt M10x35 DIN603
7 bolt M10x80 DIN603

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 27 OF 43SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



F G

DETAIL F
SCALE 1 : 12

post N

post O

guardrail d.42x770 with 1 hole

13

4

4

 

5

6

12
5

10
9

 

8

8

3

7

3

3

2

2

6

3

67

9 10
12

7

6

7

1

important: drill hole Ø10,5mm
drill through the panel

DETAIL G
SCALE 1 : 5

9
10

11
12

for all bolts DIN603

item no. 4

 

use of 
thread 
adhesive

item no.5
use of 
thread 
adhesive

use of 
thread 
adhesive

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 platform beam 45x110x764
2 MM122-2 safety panel 1
3 corner L-100
4 MM122 panel corner 1
5 bolt M10x100 DIN931
6 bolt M10x100 DIN603
7 bolt M10x35 DIN603
8 bolt M10x80 DIN603
9 nut cover M12 R
10 washer M10 DIN9054
11 nut M10 DIN985
12 nut cover cap M12
13 screw 5x40 DIN7996

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 28 OF 43SCALE: 1:6

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



H

DETAIL H
SCALE 1 : 12

post N

post O

1 2 34
5

6
7

figure panel 3

figure panel 2

rope

figure panel 1

1 2 3

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 nut cover M8
2 bolt M8x100 DIN933
3 nut cover cup M8
4 nut cover M12 for beam
5 washer M10 DIN9054
6 nut M10 DIN985
7 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 29 OF 43SCALE: 1:6

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



L

DETAIL L

4

2

1

use of 
thread 
adhesive

3

attaching the rope to the curved ramp

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 rope
2 nut cover M8
3 bolt M8x65 DIN933
4 nut cover cup M8

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 30 OF 43SCALE: 1:7

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



P

DETAIL P
SCALE 1 : 15

post E

post F

post H

post G

3 4 5 6

2

  

3 4 5 6

2

 26 5 4 3

21

345
6

platform

6
5

4
3

1

1
7

7

7

7

item no. 7

?

item no.

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 corner 48x60  90°
2 bolt M10x100 DIN603
3 nut cover M12 R
4 washer M10 DIN9054
5 nut M10 DIN985
6 nut cover cap M12
7 MM122 panel corner 2

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 31 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



O

DETAIL O

5

6

4
2

1

MM122 support panel 

2 3 4 5

7

post G

post H

platform

important: 
drill a hole with Ø7mm drill ITEM 

NO. DESCRIPTION
1 bolt M10x35 DIN603
2 nut cover M12 R
3 washer M10 DIN9054
4 nut M10 DIN985
5 nut cover cap M12
6 wood screw 10x70 DIN571
7 corner 48x60  90°

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 32 OF 43SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



2 3 4 5

6

9

8

11

 7

2545

2 3
4 5

10

6      

?

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 bolt M10x65 DIN603
2 nut cover M12 R
3 washer M10 DIN9054
4 nut M10 DIN985
5 nut cover cap M12
6 bolt M10x80 DIN603
7 bolt M10x140 DIN603
8 bolt M10x45 DIN603
9 domed cap nut M10 DIN986
10 L-shape groundfixing

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 33 OF 43SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



I

J

DETAIL I
SCALE 1 : 12

post A

7 6
5

4

3 2

1

DETAIL J
SCALE 1 : 12

post B

7
6

5
4

8

9

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
1 bolt M10x120 DIN603
2 filling slath
3 MM122 corner V shape
4 nut cover M12 R
5 washer M10 DIN9054
6 nut M10 DIN985
7 nut cover cap M12
8 bolt M10x100 DIN603
9 MM122 corner 2016

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 34 OF 43SCALE: 1:6

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



post A

MM122-2 front panel

1
2

3

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
1 nut cover M8
2 bolt M8x100 DIN933
3 nut cover cup M8

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 35 OF 43SCALE: 1:6

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



 5

5 

3   

6 7 8 9
post A

post B

2 

 4
6 7 8 9

MM122 panel 800x2238

 1

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 AL square tube 30x30x1935
2 plastic cap 30x30
3 bolt M8x40 DIN603
4 nut M8x16 Art. 9121
5 bolt M10x35 DIN603
6 nut cover M12 R
7 washer M10 DIN9054
8 nut M10 DIN985
9 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 36 OF 43SCALE: 1:6

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



1
2

3

4

2
5

5 6 7 8

10

11 12 13 14

post

9

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 bolt M8x75 DIN603
2 MM122 wheel disk for springs
3 spring for wheel
4 MM122 wheel big
5 MM122 wheel support disk
6 nut cover M8
7 nut M8 DIN985
8 nut cover cup M8
9 bolt M10x170 DIN603
10 MM122 wheel support slat 10mm
11 nut cover M12 R
12 washer M10 DIN9054
13 nut M10 DIN985
14 nut cover cap M12

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:6 SHEET 37 OF 43

A4wood, metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

E.Reispere 27.04.2023

MM122-2



4
5

6
7

45
6

7

4 5
6 7

23

1

3 2

1

post

panel

connecting panel to post

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 Corner 90° (48x60)
2 bolt M10x100 DIN603
3 bolt DIN603 M10x35
4 32023
5 51011
6 52007
7 32033

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 corner (48x60)  90° 
2 bolt M10x100 DIN603
3 bolt M10x35 DIN603
4 nut cover M12 R
5 washer M10 DIN9054
6 nut M10 DIN985
7 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 38 OF 43SCALE: 1:10

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



7 ? 5 4

panel

post

4 5 6 7

2
1

3

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 corner 48x60  90°
2 bolt M10x100 DIN603
3 bolt M10x35 DIN603
4 nut cover M12 R
5 washer M10 DIN9054
6 nut M10 DIN985
7 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 39 OF 43SCALE: 1:6

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



important: drill hole Ø10,5mm
drill through the panel

1

2 3 4 5

platform board

panel

post

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 bolt M10x80 DIN603
2 nut cover M12 R
3 washer M10 DIN9054
4 nut M10 DIN985
5 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 40 OF 43SCALE: 1:6

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



2
3

4

1 

11

2 3 4

Panel

illuminator

Connecting illuminator to panel

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER

1 bolt M8x30 Art.9121
2 nut cover M8

3 nut DIN985 M8
4 nut cover cap M8

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 polt M8x30 Art.9121 bolt M8x30 DIN603 6
2 nut cover M8 nut cover M8 6
3 nut DIN985 M8 nut M8 DIN985 6
4 nut cover cap M8 nut cover cup M8 6
5 panel 750x950 1
6 Illuminaator d455 1

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 41 OF 43SCALE: 1:7

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI



wood screw 6 x 90

textile 2mx1,8
(fixing with nails)

sandbox board B sandbox board A1

sandbox board C

sandbox board A

MM122-2 sandbox

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:30 SHEET 42 OF 43

A4wood, metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

E.Reispere 27.04.2023

MM122-2



M

DETAIL M
SCALE 1 : 10

5
4

3
2

5 4 3
2

1

1

post 

sandbox

attaching the sandbox to the post

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 bolt M10x150 DIN603
2 nut cover M12 R
3 washer M10 DIN9054
4 nut M10 DIN985
5 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-2

27.04.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 43 OF 43SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA MINI


	vaade 1
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View55

	vaade 2
	Drawing View56

	Sheet4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7

	Sheet5
	Drawing View8

	Sheet6
	Drawing View9

	post maa toru
	Drawing View19

	post maa UU
	Drawing View30
	Drawing View31

	posti asukohad
	Drawing View78

	exploded
	Drawing View77

	Sheet1(8)
	Drawing View81
	Drawing View82
	Detail View R (1 : 20)

	Sheet1(3)
	Drawing View40
	Detail View C (1 : 10)

	Sheet2(2)
	Drawing View38
	Detail View A (1 : 5)

	Sheet3(2)
	Drawing View36
	Detail View B (1 : 8)

	Sheet4(2)
	Drawing View34
	Detail View D (1 : 12)

	post P
	Drawing View62
	Detail View N (1 : 7)

	Sheet5(2)
	Drawing View32
	Detail View F (1 : 10)

	Sheet1(6)
	Drawing View45

	luirenn 1
	Drawing View2
	Detail View A (1 : 10)

	luirenn 2
	Drawing View12
	Detail View C (1 : 10)

	liurenn 3
	Drawing View46
	Detail View A (1 : 5)

	liurenn 4
	Drawing View51
	Detail View M (1 : 12)

	Sheet22
	Drawing View53
	Detail View K (1 : 8)

	Sheet24
	Drawing View84
	Detail View S (1 : 10)

	Sheet7
	Drawing View10
	Detail View B (1 : 10)

	Sheet9
	Drawing View14
	Detail View D (1 : 6)
	Drawing View16
	Detail View E (1 : 6)

	Sheet1(2)
	Drawing View18

	Sheet23
	Drawing View79
	Detail View Q (1 : 10)

	Sheet12
	Drawing View20
	Detail View F (1 : 12)
	Detail View G (1 : 5)
	Drawing View76

	figur+köis
	Drawing View23
	Detail View H (1 : 12)

	kaar+ köis
	Drawing View57
	Detail View L (1 : 5)

	Sheet1(7)
	Drawing View73
	Detail View P (1 : 15)
	Drawing View75

	Sheet2(3)
	Drawing View71
	Detail View O (1 : 8)

	Sheet1(2)(2)
	Drawing View70

	NINA 1
	Drawing View25
	Detail View I (1 : 12)
	Detail View J (1 : 12)

	NINA 2
	Drawing View28

	NINA 3
	Drawing View29

	rool(2)(2)
	Drawing View87

	Sheet1(5)
	Drawing View44

	Sheet14
	Drawing View49

	Sheet20
	Drawing View50

	Sheet1(4)
	Drawing View43

	liiv 1
	Drawing View61

	liivakast + post
	Drawing View59
	Detail View M (1 : 10)


